ID Solutions
& Supplies
Catalog
L&D & NICU
Placing Quality
& Service First
At PDC Healthcare,
we applaud the passion

from pages 12 & 13
36 Product Details  |  877.942.9945
Ordering Information:
 � Wristband Length:
Adult: 11" | Infant: 8"
 � Information Area
Dimensions:
Adult: 3-1/4"x 1"
Infant: 2" x 7/8"
*Available with pre-printed serialization.
 Add -s to part number.
Description Design
Product Number
1” Core 1.5” Core 3” Core
400/Box
(2 Rolls of 200)
300/Box
(2 Rolls of 150)
Ducks 7744-82-PDL 7745-82-PDL 7746-82-PDK
Tiger Cubs 7744-81-PDL 7745-81-PDL 7746-81-PDK
Monkeys 7744-80-PDL 7745-80-PDL 7746-80-PDK
White/Plain No Design 7744-11-PDL 7745-11-PDL 7746-11-PDK
240/Box (2 Rolls of 120)
Ducks 7744-82-PDO* 7745-82-PDO*
Tiger Cubs 7744-81-PDO* 7745-81-PDO*
Monkeys 7744-80-PDO* 7745-80-PDO*
White/Plain No Design 7744-11-PDO* 7745-11-PDO*
TenderCare® Thermal Mother/Father/Infant
from page 15
Precision® Infant Direct Thermal Wristbands
Product Number Size of Carrier Information Area Core Size Wound Outer Diameter Wristbands/Box